
   

 
Duchy Stoke College 
Travel Plan 

20/05/2026 Depart from Duchy College Stoke Climsland  07.30 

  
Motorway services stop en-route  

 
Arrive at  Sea Life London Aquarium 

 
Depart Sea Life London Aquarium 

 
Arrive at Camden Market 

Students to purchase dinner from the range of outlets in the surrounding area 

 
Depart Camden Market 

 
Arrive Travelodge London Farringdon  

 

 
 
 

14.00 
 

16.00 
 

17.00 
 
 

18.30 
 

18.45 
 
 

21/05/2026 Breakfast at the Travelodge 

Depart London Farringdon 

Arrive at Natural History Museum 

Depart Natural History Museum to walk to the Science Museum 

Arrive at Science Museum 

Depart Science Museum 
 

Arrive Travelodge London Farringdon 
Students to purchase dinner from the range of outlets in the surrounding area 

 

08:30 

09.30 

10.00 

13.00 

13.05 

17.00 

17.45 

 

22/05/2026 Breakfast at Travelodge 

Depart Travelodge London Farringdon 

Arrive at London Zoo, 

Leave London Zoo 
 

Motorway services stop en-route  

Arrive Duchy College Stoke Climsland  

09:00 

09.45 

10.00 

14.00 

 

19.00 

   

 


