

Duchy Stoke College Travel Plan



20/05/2026	Depart from Duchy College Stoke Climsland	07.30
	Motorway services stop en-route	
	Arrive at Sea Life London Aquarium	14.00
	Depart Sea Life London Aquarium	16.00
	Arrive at Camden Market	17.00
	Students to purchase dinner from the range of outlets in the surrounding area	
	Depart Camden Market	18.30
	Arrive Travelodge London Farringdon	18.45
21/05/2026	Breakfast at the Travelodge	08:30
	Depart London Farringdon	09.30
	Arrive at Natural History Museum	10.00
	Depart Natural History Museum to walk to the Science Museum	13.00
	Arrive at Science Museum	13.05
	Depart Science Museum	17.00
	Arrive Travelodge London Farringdon	17.45
	Students to purchase dinner from the range of outlets in the surrounding area	
22/05/2026	Breakfast at Travelodge	09:00
	Depart Travelodge London Farringdon	09.45
	Arrive at London Zoo,	10.00
	Leave London Zoo	14.00
	Motorway services stop en-route	
	Arrive Duchy College Stoke Climsland	19.00